
21
0.4

0

27
9.5

5

1215.42
943.2750.84

13
27

.57

2081.35

1,002.1

72
8.5

796

75
4.2

105

106.3

169.55

729.3

745.12138.03
106.05 66.5

127

146.97

17512
3.8

9

27
6

78
.4

26
7.2 27
8

150

190.7

189.66

28
8.6

8

379

493

495.65

162.4

150

10
0

288

785

450

31
8.4

23
0.3

114
4

417.3
5

14
5.4

208

30
5.4

208

1,1637

950

20
8

2 0
8

1312.3

92
1.3

850 1093.43

20
12

.3

392

ALG
WI L OL D

RD. PE R
3 49-74 6

438.20

87
0.0

6

159.44
89.53

170.86

24
8.4

2
2,0

16
.09

137.05

106.99

22
28

.4

1,099.83

2,0
88

.45

383.16

4046.73

1665.29

17
69

.86

1918.38

46
3.6

3

44
4.4

1

2043.12 855.2

294
.91

646.46

542

1320

1320

4983.77

175.48

415

415

42
0

420

006 013

006

007

001.01

003

001

005

015

002
005

006
004

PT.:005

005.03

007

003

014

016004.01 014.01

010.03

008
003.02

010

005.02
010.01

016.01
010.02

008
011

017

013 017.01

012

002.01

003.01

004.01 006.01 006

003
001

003.02

005

PT.002

004.10
002

004.04

002

004.05

004.03

004.08

004.07

004.09

SE
E:

19
2.0

2-0
01

.01
SE

E:
19

2.0
2-0

01
.01

4.02

SEE:191 01 012

001.01

SEE:191 03 005

SEE:191 03 4.05

SEE:191 03 4.09

PT.001

PT. 002.01

PT.:015

PT. 014

013.01

BLK 01
BLK 02

6 5
7 8

MI
SS

ISS
IPP

I P
OW

ER
 & 

LIG
HT

 C
OM

PA
NY

TE
XA

S E
AS

TE
RN

 TR
AN

SM
ISS

ION
 CO

RP
OR

AT
IO

N

CA
PL

INE
    

GA
S

BLK 03

4964 388 001

4963 366 000

4963 367 000

4963 066 001

4963 060 000

4963 073 000

4963 072 000

4963 067 000

4963 074 000
4963 061 000

4963 060 001
4963 076 000

4963 072 000

4963 061 003

4963 075 000

4963 070 000

4963 069 0014963 076 001

4963 079 004

4963 063 000

4963 061 002
4963 079 002 4963 058 000

4963 069 002
4963 079 003

4963 077 000
4963 079 001

4963 078 001

4963 078 000

4963 080 000

4963 084 001

4963 083 001 4963 083 009 4963 083 004

4963 081 000

4963 084 002

4963 083 003

4963 082 000

4963 083 013
4963 082 000

4963 083 006

4963 082 000

4963 083 007

4963 083 005

4963 083 011

4963 083 010

4963 076 002

4963 058 000

4963 083 002

4963 083 003

4963 083 007

4963 083 012

4963 065 001

4964 387 000

4964 375 001

LEBANON PINEGROVE ROAD (80' R/W)

DRY GROVE ROAD (80' R/W)

PRENTIS
S

CR
UM

P
RO

AD

4.0

6.0

20

55

51.1

67.7

80

50

87

80.8

5
78.7

58.2

15.1

5

64.3

11.2

3 14.20.7

8.2

132.91.8
1.8

124.3
20

14.2
5.1

1.0
5.1 (c)

45.1

1
36.3

49.9

20

16.5

51.6 40 84

5 (c)

240

.4

60

39.9
501

55.2

501

136

51

17.5

20.3

10.2

116.78

3.52

87.4

25

191.00
Map No.OWNERSHIP  MAP

Hinds County, Mississippi-
Scale : 1" = 400'

THIS  IS  A  TAX  MAP
DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE NOT
NECESSARILY IN CONFORMITY
   WITH THE ORIGINAL PLAT

NOTICE ! !LEGEND
Property or R/W Line
Historic or Hidden Line
Subdivision Boundary Line
Map Block Line
Streams and Rivers
Lakes and Ponds

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

Map Ref. Number
Parcel Number
Acreage

143.01
4967-122-001

26.5

Block Number BLK  01

Map Key

191.00

Sections  5, 6, 7  &  8 T3N - R2W
174.00

208.00
192.00

175.00

206.00
190.00

176.00

207.00


